

Court No. - 10

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 480 of 2025

Revisionist :- Prince Yadav

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Kailash Nath, Manoj Yadav, Ray Sahab Yadav

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

1. At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, the case is passed over for the day.
2. List in the week commencing 28th July, 2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 2.6.2025

Arti