



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 480 of 2025

Prince Yadav

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Kailash Nath, Manoj Yadav, Ray Sahab
Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Jitendra Kumar

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, put up this case as fresh
on 08.01.2026.

November 26, 2025

Vikram

(Harvir Singh,J.)